
Läxhjälp DSS
CV_518 David
talar svenska,
spanska,
engelska

Läxhjälp DSS
CV_518 David
talar svenska,
spanska,
engelska

Läxhjälp EDK
CV_518 Eren
talar svenska
och engelska

Läxhjälp PRZ
CV_518 Paola
talar svenska,
spanska och
engelska

10:00

12:30

13:00

15:00

Läxhjälp KMA
CV_518 Kamila
talar svenska,
engelska, polska
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18:00

09:45
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15:00

11:00
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13:00
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13:30

12:30

13:00
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14:00

Läxhjälp
NPA
CV_518
Natalia
talar
svenska,
engelska,
polska

Läxhjälp
SSG
CV_518
Susanne
talar
svenska,
engelska

Läxhjälp
SSG
CV_518
Susanne
talar
svenska,
engelska

svenska som andraspråk
2 distans handledning MLI
CV_518

Lärcentrum
RTZ
CV_518
Rojina talar
svenska,
engelska,
persiska

Läxhjälp
OnlinePRZ
Paola talar
svenska,
spanska,
engelska

svenska som andraspråk
grund handledningstid
SRS CV_518

svenska som andraspråk
grund dk 2 distans
handledning ÅJK CV_518svenska som

andraspråk grund
dk 1
handledningstid
JKG CV_518
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30

16:00
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SCHEMACentrumVux Hösttermin 2023

Period: v36

Utskriftsdatum: 2023-08-23

Sal: CV_518

Lärcentrums schema vecka 36

Haninge kommun

Må 4/9 Ti 5/9 On 6/9 To 7/9 Fr 8/9


